
2000 Form 5500 not required.NoYes

9-digit EINand enter EIN/PN from 2000 Form 5500:

If no, attach explanation, check box in item 19,

(b)Enter 9-digit EIN(a)

Does EIN/PN match entry on 2000 Form 5500?(c)

Enter 3-digit PN

D DM M

Effective Date of Change

(b)(a)

Y Y Y Y

Prior 9-digit EIN(a)

3-digit PN

(c)Prior 3-digit PN(b)

See the 2001 Premium Payment Package for the Instructions for Form 1

(see instructions)Check for Disaster Relief

Check if you do not want

Check for address changeCheck for address change

Pension Benefit For Plan Years Beginning in Calendar Year 2001

Approved OMB 1212-0009

Check for Amended FilingCorporation
Guaranty 

ZipStateCity ZipStateCity

Name

Check if same as plan sponsor and go to Item 3forms and instructions next year

AddressAddress

Name

Covered

If yes, give EIN/PN of each disappearing transferor plan and effective date of transfer, and indicate whether it was a

plan since the most recent premium filing? (See instructions, page 23.)

merger (M), consolidation (C), or spinoff (S).

Transferor's 9-digit EIN
Transfer Type

Yes

D DM M Y Y Y Y

No
Has a plan other than yours ceased to exist in connection with any transfer of assets or liabilities from that plan to this

3-digit PN

CM S

continue on page 2

(If more than 2, attach a separate sheet that lists the additional EIN/PNs, dates, and transfer types, and check the box in item 19.)

S
D DM M Y Y Y Y

CM

(b)Plan effective date Plan adoption date Plan coverage date(c)

No

Uncertain (If uncertain, you should file. See instructions, page 22.)

If yes, enter the following dates.

(a)

Yes

Y Y Y YD D Y Y Y YM M D DM M

be filed (see instructions).
Downloaded forms may

Enter 6-digit

Name of Plan:

Plan Coverage Status (check one)

Photocopies of this
form may not be filed.

Industry Code:

Plan Sponsor

Transfers from disappearing plans:

Is this the first premium filing for this plan?

Employer Identification Number/Plan Number (EIN/PN)

If EIN and PN in Item 3 (a) and (b) above are NOT BOTH the same as on the most recent premium filing, enter both prior EIN and

prior PN.

Plan Administrator

535782

9.

2.

4.    

PBGC 

PB0144Form 1

7.

6.

2001

8.

3.

1.

5.

Annual Premium Payment
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Enter PARTICIPANT COUNT for the plan year specified in Item 12.

plan year change:

  (See instructions, page 24, for new definition of "participant.")

MULTIEMPLOYER plans:

13

has changed since last filing with PBGC

Check here if the plan year beginning date
Y Y Y Y

(d)

(c)

Adoption date of

Multiply line 13 by the $2.60 premium rate and enter amount

15(b)Variable rate premium: From Schedule A, line 5

(c) 15(c)Total premium: Add lines 15(a) and 15(b). Enter amount

(b)

SINGLE-EMPLOYER plans: Compute your premium as indicated below:

14

(a) 15(a)Flat rate premium: Multiply the participant count on line 13 by $19

Single-Employer plan (Includes Multiple Employer plan)(b)

M M Y Y Y YD D

Multiemployer plan

Name:(a) Phone Number

(a)

Area Code and

M M

the plan year beginning:

This premium is for

the plan year ending:

D DM M

(b)
Y Y Y YD D

(b)

This premium is for(a)

Premium credits (See instructions, pages 25-26.)

routing number

and account numberenter the bank

If you have attachments other than Schedule A, check here:
Put EIN/PN (item 3(a) and (b)) and date premium

for the refund

refunded or credited against the plan's next premium filing. If you want a refund, check here:

See pages 26-27 of instructions for application of overpayments. An amount of overpayment not otherwise applied may be

18

andor savings accountFor refund by wire transfer, indicate whether transfer is to a checking account 

DateSignature of Multiemployer Plan Administrator

Y Y Y Y

Business E-mail Address (Optional)Print or type last name of individual who signsPrint or type first name of individual who signs

Under penalties of perjury (18 U.S.C. 1001), I declare that I have examined this filing, and to the best of my knowledge and

Multiemployer Plan Declaration (NOTE: SINGLE-EMPLOYER Plan Administrators must sign the certification in item 6 of Schedule A.)

payment year commenced (PYC) on each sheet.

D DM M

belief it is true, correct and complete.

(c)

16(b)

Total credit: Add lines 16(a) and 16(b). Enter amount

3-digit PN

16(c)

short-year credit). (See instructions, pages 25-26.).

Amount paid by check or wire transfer with 2001 Form 1-ES (line 8 of Form 1-ES)(a) 16(a)

Other credit (including any credit claimed on line 7 of the 2001 Form 1-ES and any(b)

Amount due. If the amount on line 14 or 15(c) is LARGER than the amount on line 16(c), 

by wire transfer.by check enclosed with this form, or

See page 26 of instructions for payment methods. Indicate how you are paying the amount due:

subtract line 14 or 15(c) from line 16(c) and enter the overpayment on line 18

Overpayment. If the amount on line 14 or 15(c) is SMALLER than the amount on line 16(c),

9-digit EIN

17subtract line 16(c) from line 14 or 15(c) and enter the amount due on line 17

Plan Type (Check appropriate box to indicate type of plan and type of filing.)

EIN/PN from

Name and Phone Number of Plan Contact

line 3 (a) and (b)

Page 2

10.

2001 PBGC Form 1

535782

17.

16.

18.

20.

19.

15.

11.

12.

14.

13.

2 0 0 1


