Per C	PBGC Form 1 nsion Benefit Guaranty Corporation 2001	For Pla Check for Amended Filin See the 2001 Prem	n Years Beginnin g Check fo nium Payment Pao	ium Paymen g in Calendar Year 2 or Disaster Relief	2001 (see instructions tions for Form 1	be filed (see instr	535782 is iiled. s may uctions).
_	Plan Sponsor	Check for addres Check if you do not wa forms and instructions	ant			neck for address chang	
_	lame .ddress			Address			
C	City	State	Zip	City		State Zi	b
3.	Employer Identification N	lumber/Plan Number (El	N/PN)				
	(a) Enter 9-digit EIN			(b) Enter 3-digit PN	J		
	(c) Does EIN/PN mate	h entry on 2000 Form 55	00? Yes	No	2000 Form 5500	not required.	
	If no, attach explanatic and enter EIN/PN fron	n, check box in item 19, 1 2000 Form 5500:	9-digit EIN			3-digit PN	
4.	If EIN and PN in Item 3 (a prior PN.	and (b) above are NO	Г BOTH the same	e as on the most re	cent premium filing	enter both prior EIN	and
	(a) Prior 9-digit EIN		(b)	Prior 3-digit PN		tive Date of Change	ΥΥ
5.	Plan Coverage Status (ch	neck one) (a)	Covered (b)	Uncertain (If un	certain, you should fil	e. See instructions, pa	ge 22.)
6.	Is this the first premium (a) Plan effective date	filing for this plan?	b) Plan adoptic		enter the following dat (c) Plan	es. coverage date	
	M M D D	ΥΥΥΥ	MM	DD YYYY	N	IM DD YY	ΥΥ
7.	Transfers from disappea Has a plan other than your plan since the most recent If yes, give EIN/PN of each merger (M), consolidation	rs ceased to exist in conn premium filing? (See ins disappearing transferor	tructions, page 23	3.)		No	Yes
	Transferor's 9-c	Transfer Type					
			git PN	MM DD	ΥΥΥΥ	M C	s
						M C	S
_		a separate sheet that lists	s the additional E	IN/PNs, dates, and t	transfer types, and ch	eck the box in item 19	.)
8.	Enter 6-digit Industry Code:						
9.	Name of Plan:						

╀

continue	on	page	2
----------	----	------	---

╉

1	2001 PBGC Form	1	9-d	igit EIN	3-	digit PN	Pag	je 2	
I	535782	EIN/PN from line 3 (a) and (b)		.9				I	
10.	Name and Phone Number of	Plan Contact			do and [
	(a) Name:			(b) Area Co Phone	Number				
11.	Plan Type (Check appropriat	e box to indicate type	of plan and type	of filing.)					
	(a) Multiemployer plan (b) Single-Employer plan (Includes Multiple Employer plan)								
12.	(a) This premium is for	MM DD	ΥΥΥΥ	(b) This premiu	m is for	MM	D D	YYYY	
	the plan year beginning:		2001	the plan yea					
	(c) Check here if the plate (c) has changed since I	an year beginning date ast filing with PBGC		(d) Adoptior plan yea	n date of r change:	MM	D D	ΥΥΥΥ	
13.	Enter PARTICIPANT COUNT for (See instructions, page 24, for					13			
14.	MULTIEMPLOYER plans:								
15.	Multiply line 13 by the \$2.60 pt SINGLE-EMPLOYER plans: C				14				
	•	SINGLE-EMPLOYER plans: Compute your premium as indicated below: (a) Flat rate premium: Multiply the participant count on line 13 by \$19							
	(b) Variable rate premium: Fro	om Schedule A, line 5 .			15(b)				
16.	(c) Total premium: Add linesPremium credits (See instruction(a) Amount paid by check or paid	ons, pages 25–26.)							
	(b) Other credit (including any credit claimed on line 7 of the 2001 Form 1-ES and any short-year credit). (See instructions, pages 25-26.)								
	(c) Total credit: Add lines 16(a	a) and 16(b). Enter amo	unt		16(c)				
17.	Amount due. If the amount on								
subtract line 16(c) from line 14 or 15(c) and enter the amount due on line 17									
18.	Overpayment. If the amount of	n line 14 or 15(c) is SMA	ALLER than the ar	nount on line 16(c),				
	subtract line 14 or 15(c) from li	()					d may be		
See pages 26-27 of instructions for application of overpayments. An amount of overpayment not otherwise applied may be refunded or credited against the plan's next premium filing. If you want a refund, check here:									
	For refund by wire transfer, indicate whether transfer is to a checking account or savings account and								
	enter the bank routing number			account number ne refund					
19.	If you have attachments other	than Schedule A, check	horo	t EIN/PN (item 3(a yment year comm	, ,,				
20.	Multiemployer Plan Declaratior	ו (NOTE: SINGLE-EMP	LOYER Plan Adm	inistrators must sid	an the certi	fication in iter	n 6 of Schedu	le A.) ∎	
∔	Under penalties of perjury belief it is true, correct and	(18 U.S.C. 1001), I decl							
I						MM	D D	YYYY	
	Signature of Multiemploye	r Plan Administrator				Date			
	Print or type first name of i	ndividual who signs F	Print or type last na	ame of individual v	who signs	Business E-	mail Address	(Optional)	